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NAME

Randall Tullis

The Valley Shope
Sharon Ward

West Publishing

W E Supply
Wyoming Machinery
Wyoming State Bar
Zumbrennen Tire Co
Hi=Countyr ‘St 'Git

NAME

AILMQUIST, JANICE K.
AMOS, KURT C.
BALDWIN, DUANE E.
BALL, JANA L.
BARDIN, CHRIS A.
BOLINGER, JOSEPH R.
BOUSMAN, FLOYD E.
BROWN, DENISE J.
BRYSON, HAROLD G.
BUCHO, KATHERINE
BUCKALLEW, CLIFFORD

CHEENEY, CAROL A.
COLE, RALPH V.
CRAMER, WILLIAM W.
CROW, JOHN V.

CROW, RUSSELL
DUNNING, KATHERINE
ELY, RICHARD P.
ERICKSON, JOHN
FEAR, MARY KAY
FREEMAN, FREAD A.
GARRARD, JOY L.
GOLDEN, CHARLES A
GRIGGS, RHONDA
GROVER, LUANN
HAEHN, MISTY J.
HANSON, ROBERT J
HARKNESS, EILEEN A.
HILTBRUNNER, CURTIS
HINES, JAMES L.
HUSTON, JACK L.
ILLOWAY, LUCINDA K.
JACKSON, BARBARA J.
JACKSON, WILLIAM H.
JENSEN, ROXANNA
JOHNSTON, GORDON R.

KAWA, ERNEST W.

KOCH, ELVIN L.
KRININGER, BONNIE

ATTEST:

CATON, CATHERINE L.

KAPE, RICHARD WILLIAM

% (fabe

ACCOUNT

Water Commissioner
Various

County Health
Clerk of Court
Road & Bridge
Road & Bridge
County Attorney
Law Enforcement
Revenue Sharing

DEPARTMENT PAYROLL APPROVED FOR PAYMENT:

DEPARTMENT

SHERTFF

CTY ATTORNEY

J.P. BALL

RD & BRIDGE
SHERIFF

CTY COMMISSIONERS
CTHOUSE & JAIL
SHERTFF

COUNTY TREASURER
ROAD & BRIDGE
CLERK OF COURT
CTY CLERK

CIVIL DEFENSE
J.P. CRAMER

CTY ATTY

ROAD & BRIDGE
CTY ASSESSOR
SHERTFF

SHERIFF

CTY HEALTH
SHERTFF

CTY LANDFILL
ROAD & BRIDGE
YOUTH PROJECT COOR
CTY EXTENSION
PLANNING & ZONING
SHERTFF

SHERTFF

SHERIFF

ROAD & BRIDGE
SHERTFF

CTY TREASURER
CTY ATTY

CTY TREASURER
CTY COMMISSIONERS
ROAD & BRIDGE
SHERTFF

ROAD & BRIDGE
CTY LANDFILL

AMOUNT  NAME

12.60
52.00
152 1d
190.25
382.97
235.88
170.00
162.90
2449.95

AMOUNT

1444.94
1341.74
1339.89
826.17
481.20
1406.47
253.07
695.27
1673.03
1014.94
1311.76
849.43
864.14
33213
79663
325.00
1018.40
1057.39
123132
1393.40
609.54
769.23
568.98
12589570
603.70
826.44
1360.84
1324.38
850.58
139251
1380.28
1341.74
267.98
971.41
2882.19
899.78
243.13
1395.76
S
1032.38
568.98

lois ¥

. YaKe, /County Clerk

Utah Power & Light
ILeanne Vinney
Annie Weber, RN
Western Utility
Wyoming Ag Exten.
Wyoming Telephone
Xerox Corporation
Alexander Answering
Wyoming Telephone

NAME

KRINGINGER, HARRY
KUNARD, NYLLA
KUNDERT, TAMMERA
LANKFORD, MARY L.
LOONEY, CHARLES R.
MONTGOMERY, ANN
MACGILL, DAVID P
MALKOWSKI, JAMES
FMARINCIC, ERIC
MCCLAIN, MICHAEL
MOGINNIS, MICHAEL
MCGUIRE, DOROTHY
MOGUIRE, PATRICK
MEEKS, CRAIG
MERCHANT, LAVONE
MONTGOMERY, JANET
NEELY, ELLEN L
NEELY, RUTH L.
NICHOLS, SALLY
O'NEAL, ANDREW
PENTON, DIANE
PETERS, JONI
PICERNO, KAY
REISING, JEFFREY
ROBINSON, JERRY
RULAND, HENRY
SCHOOLEY, DONALD
SIMMONS, RUSSELL
SLATTER, WILLIAM
SMITH, DAVID
SNOW, GEORGE L.
STEELE, WAYNE
STIGALL, RICKEY
SUTHERLAND, ROBERT
TOMASSI, LOUIE
TULLIS, RANDALL F.
WAKEFIELD, CHARLEN
WALKER, KATHRYN L
WERNER, HAZEL
YAKE, IOIS J.

i

\There being no further business, the meeting was adjourned.

ACCOUNT

Various

Cthouse & Jail
County Health
Cthouse & Jail
County Extension
Various

County Attorney
Revenue Sharing
Revenue Sharing

DEPARTMENT

CTY LANDFILL

CTY TREASURER

CTY ATTY

PLANNING & ZONING
AREA V COORDINATOR
PLANNING & ZONING
ROAD & BRIDGE

CTY CLERK

ROAD & BRIDGE
SHERTFF

SHERTFF

PLANNING & ZONING
CLERK OF COURT

J. P. CRAMER

CTY HEALTH

ROAD & BRIDGE
CTY ASSESSOR

CTY CLERK

J. P. BALL

ROAD & BRIDGE
SHERTFF

SHERTFF

SHERTFF

SHERTFF

SHERIFF

SHERTFF

SHERTFF

ROAD & BRIDGE
SHERIFF

CTHOUSE & JAIL
CTY COMMISSIONERS
WATER COMMISSIONER
LANDFILL

CTY CLERK

CTY ASSESSOR

CTY CLERK

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING

A

AMOUNT

2957.21
180.00
130577

1907.78

10.00
1307.26
98.40
47.19
204.96

AMOUNT

208.21
1633.78
673.38
1008.45
1667.19
216.57
138331
1667.19
1432.09
1397.44
1870.19
1043.39
1202.32
505.65
102795
161533
1772.38
826.55
791.74
1234.39
833.60
684.27
630.91
987.27
1265.85
1407.42
1366.06
1391.69
11793.58
956.75
1419.19
1481.00
1394.49
1088.49
277505
1119.84
148.72
836.43
1693.38
1687.70

G®rdon R. John;ton Chairman
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were read.
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1986

The Sublette County Board of Commissioners met is regular session this date with members Gordon Johnston,
Iouie Tomassi and Floyd Bousman and County Clerk Lois Yake present

The meeting was called to order by Chairman Johnston and the minutes of the preceding regular meeting
There being no additions or alterations, the minutes were accepted as written on motion by
Commissioner Bousman, seconded by Commissioner Tomassi and carried.

A petition on behalf of Richard F. Gordon for a redution of his 1985 taxes was approved by the Commissioneq
in the amount of $124.53.

l The Board reviewed the report and recommendations of Jim Noble, the appointed road viewer for three road
petitions requesting dedictiona of existing roads into the county road system as follows:

From Agate Street, on the south boundary of the Town of Pinedale, to Granite Lane between the Rocky Roads
and Scenic View Subdivision — Mr. Noble recommended that it be accepted as a county road upon receipt of

the required easement and that it should be looked at next spring to determine if more gravel is necessary
to bring it up to county standards and if so this should be the responsibility of the developer.




